
Lago Vista Volleyball 2024
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION F JV V

Friday 9-Aug Fredericksburg Scrimmage Fredericksburg 10 10 10

Saturday 10-Aug Cedar Ridge Scrimmage Cedar Ridge 9 9 9

Tuesday 13-Aug Thrall & Lorena L V 3 3 4:30

Thursday 15-Aug Westwood Invitational Westwood TBD

Friday 16-Aug Westwood Invitational Westwood TBD

Saturday 17-Aug Westwood Invitational Westwood TBD

Tuesday 20-Aug Blanco Blanco 4 5 6

Friday 23-Aug Gateway L V 5:30 5:30 4:30

Tuesday 27-Aug Jarrell Jarrell 5:30 5:30 6:30

Friday 30-Aug Johnson City Tournament J C TBD

Saturday 31-Aug Johnson City Tournament J C TBD

Tuesday 3-Sep Lampasas L V 5 5 6

Friday 6-Sep Thorndale Thorndale 5:30 5:30 4:30

Tuesday 10-Sep Waco L V 5 5 6

Friday 13-Sep St Michael's L V 5:30 5:30 4:30

Tuesday 17-Sep Achieve L V 5:30 5:30 6:30

Thursday 19-Sep Burnet Sub-Varsity Tournament Burnet TBD TBD

Friday 20-Sep Lyndon B Johnson L B J 7:30 6:30 5:30

Saturday 21-Sep Burnet Sub-Varsity Tournament Burnet TBD TBD

Tuesday 24-Sep Northeast L V 5:30 5:30 6:30

Friday 27-Sep Eastside Eastside 7:30 6:30 5:30

Tuesday 1-Oct Travis L V 5:30 5:30 6:30

Friday 4-Oct Manor New Tech   M N T 6:30 6:30 5:30

Tuesday 8-Oct St Stephen's LV 5 5 6

Friday 11-Oct Achieve Achieve 7:30 6:30 5:30

Tuesday 15-Oct Lyndon B Johnson LV 5:30 5:30 6:30

Friday 18-Oct Northeast Northeast 7:30 6:30 5:30

Tuesday 22-Oct Eastside L V 5:30 5:30 6:30

Friday 25-Oct Travis Travis 7:30 6:30 5:30

Tuesday 29-Oct Manor New Tech                        * Senior 
Night

L V 5:30 5:30 6:30

Friday 1-Nov Tiebreaker/Warm-up Game

Saturday 2-Nov Disrict Certification

Mon/Tues Nov 4-5 BI-DISTRICT

Friday Nov 7-9 AREA

Tuesday Nov 11-12 REGIONAL QUARTERFINAL

Friday 15-Nov REGIONAL SEMIFINAL

Saturday 16-Nov REGIONAL FINAL

Thursday 21-Nov STATE SEMIFINAL

Friday 22-Nov STATE FINAL

Varsity lgonzalez@lagovistaisd.net

JV sstandiford@lagovistaisd.net

Freshmen kwoods@lagovistaisd.net
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